Marine Displays and Computers
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
EXPC-1519 Series
Introduction
Zone 2 19-inch panel computers with multiple connectivity options
The EXPC-1519 panel computers are designed for indoor and outdoor
Zone 2 applications in hazardous environments. The EXPC-1519 series
features an Intel® 3rd generation Core™ i7-3555LE 2.5 GHz or Celeron

Marine Displays and Computers
4 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Ordering Information
Rear View (EXPC-1519-C1-S2-T, EXPC-1519-C7-S2-T)
Rear View (EXPC-1519-C1-S3-T, EXPC-1519-C7-S3-T)
*Viewed at a 5-degree angle
*Viewed at a 5-degree angle
Connector Panel
Optional Antenna Port (N type)
Optional M20 Cable Glands
USB 2.0 x 4
Ethernet Port x 2
Serial Port x 2
Optional Antenna Port (N type)
Connector Panel
Connectors (must be installed by the user)
Available Models (storage and OS not included)
Model Name CPU RAM
Storage
(pre-
installed)
OS
(pre-
installed)
Brightness
(cd/m2)
SSD
Slots
CFast
Slots
LANs
Serial
Ports
USB 2.0
Ports
Power Input
Operating
Temp.
Interface
Connectivity
EXPC-1519-C7-S1-T i7-3555LE,
2.5 GHz 4GB N/A N/A 1000 1 1 2 2 2 18 to 32 VDC
100 to 240 VAC -40 to 70°C
Cable gland
with standard